
Miktar Yana Toplam

İşlem tarihi Tarih Numarası TL TL

1 9.2.2016 20.10.2015 197745 TARIK CÖMERTPAY 100,00 100,00

2 9.2.2016 26.1.2016 6140 MAVİ GÖZLER S 25,00 125,00

3 17.3.2016 16.3.2016 10064 UFUK KLİMA 150,00 275,00

4 21.3.2016 21.3.2016 12578 NAR TİCARET 495,60 770,60

5 19.1.2016 4.1.2016 193404 NFS GROUP GIDA AMBALAJ 600,04 1.370,64

6 19.1.2016 4.1.2016 1 PERATEKS TEKS. İNŞ. DEMİR 250,00 1.620,64

7 19.1.2016 14.1.2016 1 PERATEKS TEKS. İNŞ. DEMİR 105,00 1.725,64

8 19.1.2016 5.1.2016 3 HAYAT TEMİZLİK 52,00 1.777,64

9 19.1.2016 13.1.2016 1923 ÜŞENMEZ DÖŞEMECİLİK 330,01 2.107,65

10 16.2.2016 14.1.2016 4353 KARDEŞLER DAĞITIM 400,06 2.507,71

11 16.2.2016 15.1.2016 2 DAĞ HIRDAVAT 92,50 2.600,21

12 16.2.2016 19.1.2016 1 OZAN ELEKTRİK 30,00 2.630,21

13 16.2.2016 19.1.2016 39 İSMAİL GEÇKİN 60,00 2.690,21

14 16.2.2016 20.1.2016 40 CUMA AKKUYU 600,00 3.290,21

15 16.2.2016 25.1.2016 41 CUMA AKKUYU 900,00 4.190,21

16 16.2.2016 27.1.2016 3,042E+15 MEDİA MARKT 46,00 4.236,21

17 16.2.2016 29.1.2016 924631 ATN ELEKTRONİK 61,15 4.297,36

18 16.2.2016 3.2.2016 1 DAĞ HIRDAVAT 185,00 4.482,36

19 16.2.2016 4.2.2016 3 A101 YENİ MAĞAZACILIK (  ) 499,00 4.981,36

20 15.3.2016 8.2.2016 7 KAHRAMAN TİCARET 375,00 5.356,36

21 15.3.2016 8.2.2016 109002 GENÇLİK KIRTASİYE 65,00 5.421,36

22 15.3.2016 4.2.2016 79286 TEKNOMER POLYESTER MERMER 1.106,25 6.527,61

23 15.3.2016 14.2.2016 25494 ÖZ YILDIRIM ELEKTRİK 1300,14 7.827,75

24 15.3.2016 10.2.2016 1 AKKAPI CAM 15,00 7.842,75

25 15.3.2016 15.02.2016 3 OZAN ELEKTRİK 10,00 7.852,75

26 15.3.2016 29.2.2016 753961 PARTNER TEMİZLİK 1.451,85 9.304,60
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Çeşidi ve Nereden alındığı


